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PRE-SOQ MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project: 
SUM-76/77 Major Rehab (100713, 101402, 
102329) 

Meeting Date: 09/14-20 

Facilitator: ODOT D04 Place/Room: MICROSOFT TEAMS 

 

Name Initial Company E-Mail 

Laura Beese, PE x ODOT D04 Laura.Beese@dot.ohio.gov  

Edward Deley  ODOT D04 Edward.Deley@dot.ohio.gov  

David James x ODOT D04 David.James@dot.ohio.gov  

Eric Kahlig, PE x ODOT CO Eric.Kahlig@dot.ohio.gov  

Robert Lang x ODOT D04 Robert.Lang@dot.ohio.gov  

Gery Noirot, PE  ODOT D04 Gery.Noirot@dot.ohio.gov  

Tony Pamer  ODOT D4 Tony.pamer@dot.ohio.gov 

Lauren M Phillis, PE x ODOT D04 Lauren.Phillis@dot.ohio.gov  

Thomas J Powell, PE x ODOT D04 Thomas.powell2@dot.ohio.gov  

Rick Rockich, PE x EL Robinson rrockich@elrobinson.com  

Chad Root, PE  ODOT D04 Chad.Root@dot.ohio.gov  

Michael Simpkins, PE x ODOT D04 Michael.Simpkins@dot.ohio.gov  

Chase Wells, PE x ODOT CO Chase.Wells@dot.ohio.gov  

Jason Wise, PE x EL Robinson jwise@elrobinson.com  

Jason Young, PE x ODOT D4 Jason.young@dot.ohio.gov 

Shane S Campbell, PE  Gannett Fleming scampbell@GFNET.com  
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Name Initial Company E-Mail 

Jeff Broadwater x Michael Baker  jbroadwater@mbakerintl.com 

Larry Ciborek x Michael Baker lciborek@mbakerintl.com 

James Murray x EDG jmurray@envdesigngroup.com 

Mark Grdina x 
Great Lakes 
Construction 

mgrdina@greatlakesway.com 

Tom Hackett x 
Great Lakes 
Construction 

thackett@greatlakesway.com 

Jason Tucker x 
Great Lakes 
Construction 

jtucker@greatlakesway.com 

Shawn Thompson x Jacobs Shawn.thompson@jacobs.com 

Mark Maday  x Jacobs  

Matt Denholm x Kenmore 
mdenholm@kenmorecompanies.co
m 

Kyle Monda x Kenmore kmonda@kenmorecompanies.com 

Jim Dreiling x Kenmore jdreiling@kenmorecompanies.com 

Sam Cambouris x Kenmore  

Todd Lezon x Kokosing Construction tml@kokosing.biz 

Brand Mercer x Kokosing Construction bdm@kokosing.biz 

Scott Messick x Kokosing Construction Sem2@kokosing.biz 

Kevin Ohl x Kokosing Construction kao@kokosing.biz 

Mike McCarthy x MS Consultants mmccarthy@msconsultants.com 

Sean Riffle x MS Consultants sriffle@msconsultants.com 

Bob Krulik x Ohio Concrete bob@ohioconcrete.org 

Fernando Rodriquez x Parsons  Fernando.rodriguez@parsons.com 
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Name Initial Company E-Mail 

Tom Stora x Parsons Tom.stora@parsons.com 

Tricia Walsh  Parsons Tricia.walsh@parsons.com 

Dave Ayala x Parsons  

Jeremey Angel x Ruhlin jangel@ruhlin.com 

Mike Ciammaichella x Ruhlin mciammaichella@ruhlin.com 

Jackie Guttman x Ruhlin jguttman@ruhlin.com 

Mark Myers x Ruhlin mmyers@ruhlin.com 

Don Rife x Ruhlin drife@ruhlin.com 

Jim Ruhlin, Jr. x Ruhlin jruhlinjr@ruhlin.com 

Jim Ruhlin x Ruhlin jruhlin@ruhlin.com 

Joe Buchtinec x Shelly & Sands j.buchtinec@shellyandsands.com 

Andy Leffler x Shelly & Sands aleffler@shellyandsands.com 

Matt Riemencheneider x Shelly & Sands Matt.r@shellyandsands.com 

Bruce Frazer x American Structurepoint bfraser@structurepoipnt.com 

Joel Halterman x Walsh Construction jhalterman@walshgroup.com 

John Tracy x Walsh Construction jtracy@walshgroup.com 
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